
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

15 

113 

110 

25 

23 

9 

96 

14 

103 

49 

114 

32 

11 

87 

19 

17 

85 

16 

91 

98 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Name 

Devin Boucher 

Hunter Barron 

Elliott O. Barron 

Zachary Whitston 

Elliott J. Barron 

Simon Hughes 

John Strnad 

Dave McDowell 

John Williamson 

Steven Hild 

Heather Barron 

Kasandra Barron-Fuller 

David McMasters 

Dwight Calkins 

Darrell Thornley 

Stephen Moore 

Madison Knox 

Cliff Braddock 

Bryan Walker 

Jason White 

Class 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

Best Tm 

2:51.943 

2:51.866 

2:51.395 

2:53.339 

2:52.841 

2:53.226 

2:52.386 

2:57.224 

2:55.116 

2:56.500 

2:57.588 

2:58.680 

2:57.632 

2:59.312 

3:01.825 

3:02.651 

3:06.701 

3:06.885 

3:05.515 

Year 

1972 

1969 

1963 

1969 

1972 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1970 

1971 

1969 

1963 

1965 

1972 

1968 

1964 

1965 

1967 

1964 

1965 

Make/Model 

Formula Vee Lynx B 

Kellison Mach 1 

Kellison FV 

Lynx B 

Pegasus FV 

Formula Vee Lynx B 

Lynx B 

Zeitler FV - ZRD06 

Caldwell D-13 

RCA Formula Vee 

Lynx B 

Auto Dynamics FV 

Zink FV 

Lynx B 

Zinc V 

Formcar FV 

Auto Dynamics Mk 2 FV 

Volkswagen SuperV 

Auto Dynamics FV 

Zink C4 

Engine 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

1200 

Color 

Blue 

Red/White/Black 

Red/Silver 

Yellow 

Silver/Yellow 

Black 

White/Red 

White/Red 

Green/White/Yellow 

White/Green 

Red 

Silver/Gray 

Red 

Red 

Gray 

Silver 

Blue/Orange 

Blue 

Silver/Red 

Black/Red 

Hometown 

Garland TX 

Terrell TX 

Leander TX 

Austin TX 

Terrell TX 

Houston TX 

Midothian TX 

Carrollton TX 

Houston TX 

Dallas TX 

Mukwonago WI 

Austin TX 

Katy TX 

Dallas TX 

Austin TX 

Dallas TX 

Sanger TX 

Austin TX 

Marble Falls TX 

Hutto TX 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 11/6/2022 2:10:37 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.040 

Avg. Speed 

65.369 

Best Lap Tm 

2:51.395 

Best Speed 

71.414 

Best Lap by 

110 - Elliott O. Barron 

SVRA Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

Group  1b 

Group 1b Helmet Race 

Race started at 13:49:53 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/6/2022 13:45 


